
Mindy Nguyen <mindy.nguyen@lacity.org>

Hollywood Center Project; status, seismic issues; Public Records Act request 

Beatrice Pacheco <beatrice.pacheco@lacity.org> Thu, Dec 10, 2020 at 10:10 AM
To: Robert Silverstein <robert@robertsilversteinlaw.com>
Cc: daniel.schneidereit@lacity.org, Michael Van Do <michael.vando@lacity.org>, Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>,
Wanda Walker <wanda.walker@lacity.org>, Dan Wright <Dan@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Esther Kornfeld
<Esther@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Naira Soghbatyan <Naira@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Veronica Lebron
<Veronica@robertsilversteinlaw.com>

Hello, Mr. Silverstein, this has been received today and our Dept. will respond accordingly. 

Beatrice Pacheco
Chief Clerk 
Los Angeles City Planning
Records Management
221 N. Figueroa St., Room 1450
Los Angeles, CA. 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 847-3732 | F: (213) 269-4127
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